
MAR 26, 2012 09:45 AM

TIP NO BP-5300M 2:00 PM 1 /  2 002

MECKLENBURG

45438.3.12

FED AID NO BRNHS-0074(129)

BRIDGE PRESERVATION WITH LMC OVERLAY

BRIDGE #309 ON US 74 OVER I-277,NC 16, NC 27

G. A. & F.C. WAGMAN, INC.

YORK,  PA

AMERICAN CONTRACTING &
SERVICES INC

HRI INC DBA HRI BRIDGE COMPANY

JEFFERSONVILLE,  IN STATE COLLEGE,  PA

DO00107MAR 22 2012

0.000 MI

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 31000.00 33000.00  35000.00MOBILIZATION

0002 4400000000-E 1110  35 SF  10.75 376.25 10.00 350.00 25.00  875.00WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)

0003 4405000000-E 1110  396 SF  11.50 4554.00 12.00 4752.00 12.00  4752.00WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)

0004 4410000000-E 1110  32 SF  5.25 168.00 9.00 288.00 15.00  480.00WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)

0005 4415000000-N 1115  3 EA  430.00 1290.00 750.00 2250.00 900.00  2700.00FLASHING ARROW BOARD

0006 4420000000-N 1120  6 EA  1450.00 8700.00 2150.00 12900.00 3800.00  22800.00PORTABLE CHANGE MSG SIGN

0007 4430000000-N 1130  300 EA  18.00 5400.00 12.00 3600.00 34.00  10200.00DRUMS

0008 4445000000-E 1145  64 LF  18.00 1152.00 20.00 1280.00 32.00  2048.00BARRICADES (TYPE III)

0009 4480000000-N 1165  2 EA  5000.00 10000.00 3700.00 7400.00 6000.00  12000.00TMA

0010 4510000000-N SP   320 HR  29.00 9280.00 25.00 8000.00 50.00  16000.00LAW ENFORCEMENT

0011 4780000000-E 1205  388 LF  4.00 1552.00 7.50 2910.00 11.00  4268.008" COLD APPL PLSTIC LINES TYPE **
TYPE 2 PERMANENT HIGH PERFORMANCE

0012 4810000000-E 1205  2,338 LF  0.50 1169.00 0.55 1285.90 1.00  2338.00PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"

0013 4820000000-E 1205  750 LF  1.00 750.00 1.35 1012.50 2.00  1500.00PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"

0014 4847100000-E 1205  1,950 LF  3.00 5850.00 2.92 5694.00 4.00  7800.00POLYUREA LINES (6" *****)
HIGHLY REFLECTIVE

0015 4847120000-E 1205  750 LF  4.00 3000.00 6.75 5062.50 8.00  6000.00POLYUREA LINES (12" *****)
HIGHLEY REFLECTIVE

0016 4905000000-N 1253  66 EA  40.00 2640.00 43.00 2838.00 60.00  3960.00SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER

0017 8161000000-E 420  27,168 SF  0.50 13584.00 0.50 13584.00 0.48  13040.64GROOVING BRIDGE FLOORS

0018 8692000000-N SP  Lump Sum 68000.00 104000.00  52000.00FOAM JOINT SEALS

0019 8881000000-E SP   162 CY  1100.00 178200.00 1100.00 178200.00 800.00  129600.00GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (CY)
LMC OVERLAY VERY EARLY STRENGTH(VES)

0020 8893000000-E SP   3,322 SY  50.00 166100.00 48.00 159456.00 53.00  176066.00GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY)
HYDRODEMOLITION OF BRIDGE DECK

0021 8893000000-E SP   3,322 SY  19.50 64779.00 28.00 93016.00 30.50  101321.00GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY)
PLACING&FINISHING LMC OVERLAY VES

0022 8893000000-E SP   3,322 SY  15.00 49830.00 13.00 43186.00 25.00  83050.00GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY)
SCARIFYING BRIDGE DECK

 

    TOTAL 627374.25 TOTAL 684064.90 TOTAL  687798.64CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 627374.25 SUB-TOTAL 684064.90 SUB-TOTAL  687798.64ROADWAY ITEMS



MAR 26, 2012 09:45 AM

TIP NO BP-5300M 2:00 PM 2 /  2 002

MECKLENBURG

45438.3.12

FED AID NO BRNHS-0074(129)

BRIDGE PRESERVATION WITH LMC OVERLAY

BRIDGE #309 ON US 74 OVER I-277,NC 16, NC 27

PALMETTO INFRASTRUCTURE  INC

GREENVILLE,  SC

TAYLOR & MURPHY
CONSTRUCTION CO, INC

ASHEVILLE,  NC  

DO00107MAR 22 2012

0.000 MI

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 30000.00 132000.00  MOBILIZATION

0002 4400000000-E 1110  35 SF  14.00 490.00 7.00 245.00  WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)

0003 4405000000-E 1110  396 SF  14.00 5544.00 9.00 3564.00  WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)

0004 4410000000-E 1110  32 SF  18.00 576.00 6.00 192.00  WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)

0005 4415000000-N 1115  3 EA  3500.00 10500.00 1300.00 3900.00  FLASHING ARROW BOARD

0006 4420000000-N 1120  6 EA  1500.00 9000.00 2500.00 15000.00  PORTABLE CHANGE MSG SIGN

0007 4430000000-N 1130  300 EA  45.00 13500.00 65.00 19500.00  DRUMS

0008 4445000000-E 1145  64 LF  18.00 1152.00 25.00 1600.00  BARRICADES (TYPE III)

0009 4480000000-N 1165  2 EA  7500.00 15000.00 1500.00 3000.00  TMA

0010 4510000000-N SP   320 HR  45.00 14400.00 50.00 16000.00  LAW ENFORCEMENT

0011 4780000000-E 1205  388 LF  7.50 2910.00 4.00 1552.00  8" COLD APPL PLSTIC LINES TYPE **
TYPE 2 PERMANENT HIGH PERFORMANCE

0012 4810000000-E 1205  2,338 LF  0.55 1285.90 0.50 1169.00  PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"

0013 4820000000-E 1205  750 LF  1.35 1012.50 1.00 750.00  PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"

0014 4847100000-E 1205  1,950 LF  3.00 5850.00 3.00 5850.00  POLYUREA LINES (6" *****)
HIGHLY REFLECTIVE

0015 4847120000-E 1205  750 LF  7.00 5250.00 4.00 3000.00  POLYUREA LINES (12" *****)
HIGHLEY REFLECTIVE

0016 4905000000-N 1253  66 EA  45.00 2970.00 40.00 2640.00  SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER

0017 8161000000-E 420  27,168 SF  0.55 14942.40 0.48 13040.64  GROOVING BRIDGE FLOORS

0018 8692000000-N SP  Lump Sum 20000.00 75000.00  FOAM JOINT SEALS

0019 8881000000-E SP   162 CY  1000.00 162000.00 1000.00 162000.00  GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (CY)
LMC OVERLAY VERY EARLY STRENGTH(VES)

0020 8893000000-E SP   3,322 SY  75.00 249150.00 60.00 199320.00  GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY)
HYDRODEMOLITION OF BRIDGE DECK

0021 8893000000-E SP   3,322 SY  40.00 132880.00 45.00 149490.00  GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY)
PLACING&FINISHING LMC OVERLAY VES

0022 8893000000-E SP   3,322 SY  40.00 132880.00 32.00 106304.00  GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY)
SCARIFYING BRIDGE DECK

 

    TOTAL 831292.80 TOTAL 915116.64  CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 831292.80 SUB-TOTAL 915116.64  ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  627374.25   G. A. & F.C. WAGMAN, INC.

     2  684064.90   AMERICAN CONTRACTING & SERVICES INC

     3  687798.64   HRI INC DBA HRI BRIDGE COMPANY

     4  831292.80   PALMETTO INFRASTRUCTURE  INC

     5  915116.64   TAYLOR & MURPHY CONSTRUCTION CO, INC


